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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Debby Boehm Glendale AZ 602-439-1342 debby@camarade.net
Kim Gauchat Gilbert AZ 602-703-5194 kim@borntorundogs.com
Mikki Capparelli-Lally Santa Barbara CA 805-455-1378 mikkicl@me.com
Leslie A. Earl* Dixon CA 530-747-6262 laedogs@gmail.com
Evelynn McGuinness Lancaster CA 818-903-5156  piafherds@earthlink.net
Pat Weymouth* Tustin CA 714-544-2459 patterv@ca.rr.com
Debbie Deuth Littleton CO 303-349-4547 debbiedeuth@comcast.net
Edeltraud Laurin* Ashford CT 860-429-4071 elaurin@charter.net
Janina Laurin* Danbury CT 203-797-9663 janinalaurin@cs.com
Gillian Irving Palm Harbor FL 727-937-2526 gillianirving11@gmail.com
Elizabeth McCarthy* Melrose FL 210-410-5638 Rockawaydogs@gmail.com
Linda Friedow* Kanawha IA 641-843-4245 anduin@comm1net.net
Rory Friedow* Kanawha IA 641-843-4245 anduin@comm1net.net
Lori Keele Rigby ID 208-754-8712 ldatervs@aol.com
Dianne Allen Kankakee IL 815-936-0742 tervuren200@aol.com
Teresa Nash De Soto KS 913-585-1442 esotericterv@gmail.com
Libbye Miller, DVM Elizabethtown KY 270-737-0180 docterv@windstream.net
Debra Dawe* Whitmore Lake MI 734-426-8378 dkjdawe@gmail.com
Sharon Redmer* Whitmore Lake MI 734-449-4995 sredmer@umich.edu
Karen Johnson* Mikado MI 989-464-2474 kjsunfire@gmail.com
Linda Robey* High Ridge MO 636-677-2153 lrobey@swbell.net
Dana Mackonis* Haw River NC 919-235-3546 cachetnoir@yahoo.co
Shawn Petersen Gardnerville NV 775-315-4727 targhee_gsp@hotmail.com
Nancy Glabicki* Pittsburgh PA 412-325-2518 fancrest@aol.com
Bab Hanna Franklin PA 814-673-3030 boncoeur6@gmail.com
Richard Lewis* Selah WA 509-697-6032 richelieu@elltel.net
Nancy McClure Steilacoom WA 360-789-7393 monarchterv@comcast.net

*AKC Approved Judges


